1967 Detroit Lions REPLAY
Won Tie
2 11 1

Pct Yards Had Pct
Passing: Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
Sweetan 168 56 33.3 680 9 81 12 5.4
Plum 151 78 517 993 4 44 6 2.6
Farr 1 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0.0
Rushing: Att Yards Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
Farr 178 692 3.9 53 0 Barney
Watkins 101 273 2.7 20 0 LeBeau
Nowatzke 63 242 38 16 1 Lucci
Marsh 46 145 3.2 23 0 Hand
Felts 12 98 8.2 21 0 Maher
Sweetan 13 17 1.3 5 0 Vaughn
Plum 9 1 0.1 4 0
Receiving: Rec Yards Avg. Long TD Sacks:
Farr 31 310 10.0 34 3 Hand
Cogdill 25 386 154 81 4 Karras
Malinchak 22 361 16.4 48 2 Rush
Nowatzke 15 119 7.9 24 1 Lucci
Gibbons 11 110 10.0 22 0 Walker
Henderson 9 101 11.2 44 0 Naumoff
Studstill 8 122 153 31 2 Vaughn
Watkins 5 122 244 44 1 McCord
Punt Returns: No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Scoring:
Watkins 12 31 2.6 18 0 Cogdill
Thompson 9 28 3.1 12 0 Farr

Malinchak

Kickoff Returns No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Studstill
Watkins 27 597 22.1 43 0 Nowatzke
Vaughn 18 517 28.7 58 0 Watkins
Thompson 10 352 352 56 0 Yepremian

Pct
Int

7.1
4.0
HH#H

Rec
TD

OFRP, P NN W b

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
5 7 2
Avg.
Gain YPC Rating Sks
40 121 34.8 18.0
6.6 127 648 3.0
0.0 00 00 1.0
Int Yards Avg Long TD
6 131 218 43 O
6 43 72 29 1
3 135 450 90 1
1 0 0.0 0O O
1 18 180 18 O
1 0 0 0O O
No.
10.0
9.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
3.0
2.0
1.5
Rush Ret
TD TD 2PT SAF XP FG
0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 O
1 0 0 0O O
0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0O 8

~NO OO O O O

TOTAL
24

18

12
12
12

6
29



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

178
78
71

29

422
1468
3.5

320
134
41.9
1673
22

152
1521

4.45
12.49

2989
49.11
50.89

764

3.9

19
215

Replay

12.7
5.6

5.1
2.1

30.1
104.9

22.9
9.6

41.9
1195
1.6

10.9
108.6

2135

54.6

14

Actual

154
7.4

6.6
14

33.8
136.2
4

25.1
11.4

45.6
130.4
1.7
13.9
116.5
4.3
11.4

252.7
53.9
46.1

60.6
4.2

1.6
24.5
0.4

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

79
3137
39.7

32
137
4.3

63
1613
25.6

76

755

34
25

145
16

13

16

11

29
37.9

Replay

5.6
224.1

2.3
9.8

4.5
115.2

5.4
53.9

2.4
1.8

10.4
11
0.1
0.9
0.1
11

0.8
2.1

Actual

5.9
239.9

40.5

2.4
6.9
2.9

0

3.6
81.8

22.9

4.7
50.9

2.3
15

18.6
2.4

0.4
2.4
0.1
0.5
15
33.3



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

255
127

106
22

520
2147
4.1

320
174

54.4
2587
43

323
2264

6.24
14.87

4411
48.67
51.33

883

18
327

Replay

18.2
9.1

7.6
16

37.1
153.4

22.9
12.4

54.4
184.8
3.1

23.1
161.7

315.1

63.1

13

Actual

14.6
7

6.1
16

33.6
128.2
3.8

22.3
10.2

45.8
149.2
2.8

25.4
123.8

4.9
14.6

252
50.9
49.1

58.7
4.3

1.6
24.5
0.4

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

71
2928
41.2

44
535
12.2

29
604
20.8

111
1115

13

311
33
21
13

32

27
44
61.4

Replay

5.1
209.1

3.1
38.2

2.1
43.1

7.9
79.6

0.9
0.5

22.2
2.4
15
0.9
0.2
2.3

1.9
3.1

Actual

5.6
221.5

39.3

2.7
23.1
8.5
0.1

3.1
68.5

22.3
0.1

5.2
58.7

0.9
0.7

18.5
2.3
11
0.8
0.2
2.2

0.9
2.1
41.4



