1967 Detroit Li	ions				Von 2	REPLA 11	Tie 1			Won 5	CTUAI Loss 7				
Passing:	Att	Com	Pct Com	Yards Gained	TD	Long	Had Int.	Pct TD	Pct Int	Avg. Gain	YPC	Rating	Sks		
Sweetan	168		33.3		9	81	12	5.4	7.1	4.0	12.1	34.8	18.0		
Plum	151		51.7		4	44	6	2.6	4.0	6.6	12.7	64.8	3.0		
Farr	1	0	0.0	0	0	0	1	0.0	###	0.0	0.0	0.0	1.0		
			_	_											
Rushing:	Att	Yards	_	Long	TD		Intercep	otions:		Int		Avg 21.8	_	TD	
Farr Watkins	178 101	692 273	3.9 2.7	53 20	0 0	Barney LeBeau				6 6		7.2	43 29	0 1	
Nowatzke	63	242	3.8	16	1		Lucci			3		45.0	90	1	
Marsh	46	145	3.2	23	0		Hand			1		0.0	0	0	
Felts	12	98	8.2	21	0		Maher			1	18	18.0	18	0	
Sweetan	13	17	1.3	5	0		Vaughn			1	0	0	0	0	
Plum	9	1	0.1	4	0		-								
Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Ava.	Long	TD	;	Sacks:			No.					
Farr	31	310	10.0	_	3		Hand			10.0					
Cogdill	25	386	15.4	81	4		Karras			9.0	- /		a	and the	a.
Malinchak	22	361	16.4		2		Rush			6.0	10000		_		P
Nowatzke	15	119	7.9	24	1		Lucci			5.5	4	_			A
Gibbons	11	110	10.0	22	0		Walker			5.0		6	5	TO.	TH
Henderson	9	101	11.2	44	0		Naumof	f		3.0	1	3	-	ALE .	FIFE
Studstill	8	122	15.3	31	2		Vaughn			2.0	13	200			
Watkins	5	122	24.4	44	1		McCord			1.5					

	-				=									
							Rec	Rush	Ret					
Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Scoring:	TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF	ΧP	FG	TOTAL
Watkins	12	31	2.6	18	0	Cogdill	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
Thompson	9	28	3.1	12	0	Farr	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
						Malinchak	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
Kickoff Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Studstill	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
Watkins	27	597	22.1	43	0	Nowatzke	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	12
Vaughn	18	517	28.7	58	0	Watkins	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
Thompson	10	352	35.2	56	0	Yepremian	0	0	0	0	0	8	7	29

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	178	12.7	15.4	Punts	79	5.6	5.9
Rushing	78	5.6	7.4	Yards Punted	3137	224.1	239.9
Passing	71	5.1	6.6	Average Yards Per Punt	39.7		40.5
Penalty	29	2.1	1.4				
				Punt Returns	32	2.3	2.4
Rushes	422	30.1	33.8	Yards Returned	137	9.8	6.9
Yards Gained (Net)	1468	104.9	136.2	Average Yards Per Return	4.3		2.9
Average Gain	3.5		4	Returned for TD	0		0
Passes Attempted	320	22.9	25.1	Kickoff Returns	63	4.5	3.6
Completed	134	9.6	11.4	Yards Returned	1613	115.2	81.8
Percent Completed	41.9	41.9	45.6	Average Yards Per Return	25.6		22.9
Total Yards Gained	1673	119.5	130.4	Returned for TD	0		0
Passer Tackled	22	1.6	1.7				
Yards Lost	152	10.9	13.9	Penalties	76	5.4	4.7
Net Yards Gained	1521	108.6	116.5	Yards Penalized	755	53.9	50.9
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	4.45		4.3				
Yards Gained Per Completion	12.49		11.4	Fumbles	34	2.4	2.3
				Lost	25	1.8	1.5
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	2989	213.5	252.7	Total Points Scored	145	10.4	18.6
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	49.11		53.9	Touchdowns (Total)	16	1.1	2.4
Percent Total Yards - Passing	50.89		46.1	Touchdowns Rushing	1	0.1	1
				Touchdowns Passing	13	0.9	1
Ball Control Plays	764	54.6	60.6	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.1	0.4
Average Gain (Net)	3.9		4.2	*Extra Points	16	1.1	2.4
				Safeties	0	0	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	11	0.8	0.5
Had Intercepted	19	1.4	1.6	Field Goal Attempts	29	2.1	1.5
Yards Opponents Returned	215		24.5	Percent Successful	37.9		33.3
Returned by Opponents for TD	3		0.4				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	255	18.2	14.6	Punts	71	5.1	5.6
Rushing	127	9.1	7	Yards Punted	2928	209.1	221.5
Passing	106	7.6	6.1	Average Yards Per Punt	41.2		39.3
Penalty	22	1.6	1.6				
				Punt Returns	44	3.1	2.7
Rushes	520	37.1	33.6	Yards Returned	535	38.2	23.1
Yards Gained (Net)	2147	153.4	128.2	Average Yards Per Return	12.2		8.5
Average Gain	4.1		3.8	Returned for TD	0		0.1
Passes Attempted	320	22.9	22.3	Kickoff Returns	29	2.1	3.1
Completed	174	12.4	10.2	Yards Returned	604	43.1	68.5
Percent Completed	54.4	54.4	45.8	Average Yards Per Return	20.8		22.3
Total Yards Gained	2587	184.8	149.2	Returned for TD	0		0.1
Passer Tackled	43	3.1	2.8				
Yards Lost	323	23.1	25.4	Penalties	111	7.9	5.2
Net Yards Gained	2264	161.7	123.8	Yards Penalized	1115	79.6	58.7
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	6.24		4.9				
Yards Gained Per Completion	14.87		14.6	Fumbles	13	0.9	0.9
				Lost	7	0.5	0.7
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	4411	315.1	252	Total Points Scored	311	22.2	18.5
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	48.67		50.9	Touchdowns (Total)	33	2.4	2.3
Percent Total Yards - Passing	51.33		49.1	Touchdowns Rushing	21	1.5	1.1
				Touchdowns Passing	13	0.9	0.8
Ball Control Plays	883	63.1	58.7	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	3	0.2	0.2
Average Gain (Net)	5		4.3	*Extra Points	32	2.3	2.2
				Safeties	0	0	0
Interceptions				Field Goals	27	1.9	0.9
Had Intercepted	18	1.3	1.6	Field Goal Attempts	44	3.1	2.1
Yards Opponents Returned	327		24.5	Percent Successful	61.4		41.4
Returned by Opponents for TD	2		0.4				